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Training & Racing 
Schedule

Centreboard Racing Junior Fleet Training Junior Race Coaching Tackers LTS Notes

Sun 17 Sep 2023 Non Pointscore Induction Race Coaching #1 Tackers Experience

Sun 24 Sep 2023 Non Pointscore Training #1 Race Coaching #2 Tackers Experience

Sun 1 Oct 2023

Sun 8 Oct 2023 Spring Pointscore #1 Training #2 Race Coaching #3 Tackers #1

Sun 15 Oct 2023 Spring Pointscore #2 Training #3 Race Coaching #4 Tackers #2

Sun 22 Oct 2023 Spring Pointscore #3 Training #4 Race Coaching #5 Tackers #3

Sun 29 Oct 2023 Spring Pointscore #4 Training #5 Race Coaching #6 Tackers #4 No race coaching - ACT Optimist Championship

Sun 5 Nov 2023 Club Champ #1 Training #6 Race Coaching #7 Tackers #5

Sun 12 Nov 2023 Tackers #6 WASZP Regatta at RPAYC

Sun 19 Nov 2023 Non Pointscore Training #7 Tackers #7 Etchells States at RPAYC. No racing due to resourcing. 

Sun 26 Nov 2023 Spring Pointscore #5 Tackers #8 Manly Junior NSW Championships (RPAYC)

Sun 3 Dec 2023 Club Champ #2 Training #8 Race Coaching #8

Sun 10 Dec 2023 Summer Optimist Regatta (GRSC)

Sun 17 Dec 2023 Sail Sydney (WSC)

Sun 24 Dec 2023

Sun 31 Dec 2023 Manly Junior AUS Championships

Sun 7 Jan 2024 ILCA Oceania & AUS Open & Youth Championship (ASC)

Sun 14 Jan 2024 AUS Optimist Championship (BSYC)

Sun 21 Jan 2024 Volunteer Training Race Management & Volunteer Training

Sun 28 Jan 2024 Summer Pointscore #1 Training #1 Race Coaching #1 Tackers #1 WASZP Regatta at RPAYC

Sun 4 Feb 2024 Club Champ #3 Training #2 Race Coaching #2 Tackers #2

Sun 11 Feb 2024 No Racing or Training - Pittwater Regatta

Sun 18 Feb 2024 Summer Pointscore #2 Training #3 Race Coaching #3 Tackers #3

Sun 25 Feb 2024 Training #4 Tackers #4 No racing - SailGP. Centreboard & Cruising event on Syd Harbour

Sun 3 Mar 2024 Summer Pointscore #3 Training #5 Race Coaching #4 Tackers #5

Sun 10 Mar 2024 Summer Pointscore #4 Training #6 Race Coaching #5 Tackers #6

Sun 17 Mar 2024 Club Champ #4 Training #7 Race Coaching #6 Tackers #7

Sun 24 Mar 2024 No Racing or Training - Pittwater to Coffs Yacht Race

Sun 31 Mar 2024 No Racing or Training - Easter

Sun 7 Apr 2024 Summer Pointscore #5 Training #8 Race Coaching #7 Tackers #8


